
2wd Modified Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/26 04/23 05/07

1 Christopher Sturdy 112 112 2 3 0 0 *40 *40 21

2 Keith MacKrill 103 103 0 0 2 0 38 34 20

3 Jason Ryan 102 102 0 0 1 1 35 38 18

4 Dimitri Roumeliotis 99 99 0 0 0 1 35 34 19

5 Dominic Blackman 86 86 0 0 0 0 31 28 16

6 Peter Scott 83 83 0 0 0 0 27 30 15

7 Adam Ziebart 82 82 0 0 0 0 29 27 15

8 Andy Nelson 73 73 0 0 0 0 28 22 12

9 Anthony Dutton 64 64 0 0 0 0 25 18 10

10 Andre Roeland 51 51 0 0 0 0 17 15 8

11 Jon Paul Bates 48 48 0 0 0 0 17 11 9

12 Mark Stevens 47 47 0 0 0 0 17 8 11

13 Chris Schoenfisch 41 41 0 0 0 0 22 15 N/A

14 Jason Dorn 34 34 0 0 0 1 N/A 32 N/A

15 David Ghidinelli 27 27 0 0 0 0 N/A 25 N/A

16 Adam Beresford 19 19 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 17

17 David Lawrance 19 19 0 0 0 0 17 N/A N/A

18 Agustin Salcedo 18 18 0 0 0 0 N/A 7 7

19 Ryan Doble 17 17 0 0 0 0 N/A 15 N/A

20 Nathan Marsh 17 17 0 0 0 0 N/A 15 N/A

21 Rob Hughes 15 15 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 13
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2wd Stock Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/26 04/23 05/07

1 Rob Maycock 110 110 2 1 2 0 *39 *40 20

2 Phoenix Eggleton 105 105 0 1 0 2 37 36 21

3 Jenson Spencer 95 95 0 0 0 1 33 32 19

4 Gopal Pavlich 80 80 0 1 1 0 38 38 N/A

5 Shaun Turner 79 79 0 0 0 0 25 27 16

6 Liam Stone 69 69 0 0 0 0 33 32 N/A

7 Carlo Righini 60 60 0 0 0 0 18 18 13

8 Simon Hodgins 57 57 0 0 0 0 19 15 12

9 Mark  Fichou 49 49 0 0 0 0 N/A 27 18

10 Harry Lawrance 34 34 0 0 0 0 N/A 32 N/A

11 Jonathan Huntley 33 33 0 0 0 0 17 N/A 12

12 Roy Scott 32 32 0 0 0 0 30 N/A N/A

13 Daniel Austin 28 28 0 0 0 0 26 N/A N/A

14 Anthony Rose 27 27 0 0 0 0 25 N/A N/A

15 Brendan Drew 26 26 0 0 0 0 N/A 24 N/A

16 Aaron Sanders 26 26 0 0 0 0 24 N/A N/A

17 Nick Harman 25 25 0 0 0 0 N/A 11 10

18 Grant Soerono 24 24 0 0 0 0 N/A 22 N/A

19 Terry Norman 22 22 0 0 0 0 N/A 20 N/A

20 Chloe Beresford 19 19 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 17

21 Jason Walker 17 17 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 15

22 Ethan O'gorman 17 17 0 0 0 0 N/A 15 N/A

23 Tyler Leaver 16 16 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 14

24 Steven Corrs 13 13 0 0 0 0 N/A 11 N/A
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4wd Modified Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/26 04/23 05/07

1 Christopher Sturdy 112 112 2 3 0 0 *40 *40 21

2 Dimitri Roumeliotis 105 105 0 0 2 0 38 38 18

3 Dominic Blackman 99 99 0 0 0 3 35 34 19

4 Adam Ziebart 98 98 0 0 1 0 35 32 20

5 Anthony Dutton 86 86 0 0 0 0 28 31 16

6 Andre Roeland 82 82 0 0 0 0 32 25 14

7 Simon Johnson 68 68 0 0 0 0 27 19 11

8 Peter Eggleton 68 68 0 0 0 0 25 19 13

9 Luke Christie 50 50 0 0 0 0 N/A 29 17

10 Nathan Marsh 48 48 0 0 0 0 N/A 29 15

11 Jon Paul Bates 32 32 0 0 0 0 N/A 16 12

12 David Ghidinelli 30 30 0 0 0 0 N/A 28 N/A

13 Ethan Wooley 30 30 0 0 0 0 28 N/A N/A

14 Ryan Doble 26 26 0 0 0 0 N/A 24 N/A

4wd Stock Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/26 04/23 05/07

1 Rob Maycock 108 108 2 1 1 0 *37 *40 20

2 Phoenix Eggleton 105 105 0 1 0 2 37 36 21

3 Mark  Fichou 87 87 0 0 0 0 29 31 16

4 John Perkins 83 83 0 0 0 0 26 31 15

5 Gopal Pavlich 80 80 0 1 1 0 38 38 N/A

6 Jenson Spencer 80 80 0 0 0 0 24 27 18

7 Travis Condon 67 67 0 0 0 0 19 23 14
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8 Liam Stone 63 63 0 0 0 0 32 27 N/A

9 Jordan Cosic 59 59 0 0 1 1 36 N/A 19

10 Bj Vickery 49 49 0 0 0 0 8 20 10

11 Harry Lawrance 36 36 0 0 0 0 N/A 34 N/A

12 Shaun Turner 32 32 0 0 0 0 16 N/A 12

13 Roy Scott 29 29 0 0 0 0 27 N/A N/A

14 Luke Christie 26 26 0 0 0 0 24 N/A N/A

15 Brendan Drew 25 25 0 0 0 0 N/A 23 N/A

16 Kauai Condon 25 25 0 0 0 0 12 N/A 9

17 Aaron Sanders 21 21 0 0 0 0 19 N/A N/A

18 Ethan O'gorman 20 20 0 0 0 0 N/A 18 N/A

19 Chloe Beresford 19 19 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 17

20 Steve Drummond 18 18 0 0 0 0 N/A 16 N/A

21 Daniel Austin 15 15 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 13

22 Jon Paul Bates 14 14 0 0 0 0 12 N/A N/A

23 Anthony Rose 14 14 0 0 0 0 12 N/A N/A

24 Jason Walker 13 13 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 11

Novice
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/26 04/23 05/07

1 Robby Maycock 110 110 1 2 1 0 *39 39 21

2 William Johnson 109 109 1 1 2 0 39 *39 20

3 Jaxson Stevens 102 102 0 0 0 3 36 36 19

4 Chris Bromley 88 88 0 0 0 0 29 31 17

5 Willow Eggleton 73 73 0 0 0 0 27 24 11

6 Darren Brough 72 72 0 0 0 0 24 24 13

7 Harley Prince 70 70 0 0 0 0 32 34 N/A
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8 Xavier Titus 49 49 0 0 0 0 N/A 29 16

9 Peter Mees 49 49 0 0 0 0 N/A 30 15

10 Harry Harman 35 35 0 0 0 0 N/A 21 10

11 Sass Condon 34 34 0 0 0 0 32 N/A N/A

12 Kauai Condon 32 32 0 0 0 0 30 N/A N/A

13 Olly Harman 25 25 0 0 0 0 N/A 23 N/A

14 Dan Gillen 20 20 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 18

15 Lance Curtis 16 16 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 14

16 Kevin Ballinger 14 14 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 12

17 Arie Huntley 11 11 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 9

Stadium Truck
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

03/26 04/23 05/07

1 Keith MacKrill 112 112 2 3 0 0 *40 *40 21

2 Matthew  Lawrance 103 103 0 0 2 1 36 36 20

3 John Perkins 101 101 0 0 1 1 36 37 17

4 Dominic Blackman 95 95 0 0 0 0 31 35 18

5 Travis Condon 85 85 0 0 0 0 28 32 14

6 Tyson Webb 60 60 0 0 0 0 27 29 N/A

7 Jordan Cosic 58 58 0 0 0 1 35 N/A 19

8 Mark  Fichou 33 33 0 0 0 0 31 N/A N/A

9 Steven Corrs 31 31 0 0 0 0 N/A 29 N/A

10 Ben Walsh 26 26 0 0 0 0 24 N/A N/A

11 Nathan Marsh 18 18 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 16

12 Rob Hughes 17 17 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 15
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